
341131.06 r20 2022-04 PC M2_02_04_06_13_18_C5_D5
19 04 2022

2-24 1

6

5

1

3

4

2

7

8

     
 M2.13  M2.18 

Olieaftappomp Oil drain pump

pos. qty part benaming description

1 1 15-2451 Pomp compl. met slang Pump compl. with hose

2 1 15-2318 Steun Support

3 1 STM8168 Banjo-bout M18 Banjo bolt M18

4 2 STM2019 Afdichtring M18 Seal washer M18

5 2 STM1019 Veerring M8 Spring washer M8

6 2 STM2005 Moer M8 Nut M8

7 2 STM4055 Bout M8 x 16 Bolt M8 x 16

8 1 15-2988 Set kompleet Kit cpl.


